Apr 28 2024 (03:16)

Puri - Kamakhya Special (Via Howrah)/05643X - COVR - NFR

India Rail Info

PURI/Puri to KYQ/Kamakhya Junction

31h 20m - 1520 km - 23 halts - Departs Sat

# Code ([Station Name

1 |PURI
2 |KUR
3 |BBS

4 |cTC

5 [JKR

6 |BHC
7 |KGP
8 |HWH
9 |BDC
10 |ABKA
11 |NDAE
12 |KWAE
13 |KGLE
14 |AZ

15 |NFK
16 |MLDT
17 |BOE
18 |KNE
19 |NJP
20 |SGUJ
21 |NMZ
22 |APD]
23 |NBQ
24 |GLPT
25 |KYQ

Puri

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Jajpur Keonjhar Road
Bhadrak

Kharagpur Junction
Howrah Junction
Bandel Junction
Ambika Kalna
Nabadwip Dham
Katwa Junction
Khagraghat Road
Azimganj Junction
New Farakka Junction
Malda Town

Barsoi Junction
KishanGanj

New Jalpaiguri Junction
Siliguri Junction

New Mal Junction
Alipur Duar Junction

New Bongaigaon
Junction

Goalpara Town
Kamakhya Junction

Apr 28 2024 (03:16)
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